Warragul Results Thursday, 17 January, 2013

LION QUALITY PRODUCTS 10:19AM WWR SAWDUST 12:08PM
1 $500.00-140.00-70.00 400 Metres Tier 3 - Maiden 7 $660.00-190.00-95.00 400 Metres Grade 5 T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 GUNMETAL ROSE [M] 2 34.10 $6.90 5.50L 23.18 6.90 2.10 1 RIVERSIDE MARY [5] 2 27.90 $3.50 1.00L 22.98 4.10 1.70
2 EAGLE'S BLAZE [M] 1 32.30 $32.1 5.50L 23.50 3.80 2 ELITE CHI CHI [5] 7 27.10 $6.00 1.00L 23.03 1.70
3 RIPPLEBROOK AL [M] 7 32.50 $18.3 11.00 23.85 5.20 3 POPPY'S RAFFLE [5] 4 31.20 $12.0 9.00L 23.54 6.20
4 BRUCE DA BRITT [M] 5 31.80%$2.10 15.00 24.08 4 MATTY'S GIFT (NSW)[5] 8  33.60$10.0 9.50L 23.55
5 COOLER THAN YOU [M] 6 25.70 $3.70 19.00 24.33 5 HOT CONNECTIONS [5] 5 26.50 $16.0 10.00 23.59
5 WHITE FRECKLE [M] 8 32.20 $7.90 19.00 24.33 6 BAGGY ROAD [5] 1 32.80 $3.00 14.00 23.84
7 SMURF'S MAXINE [M] 3 24.10$18.5 21.00 24.50 7 COOP JAK (NSW)[5] 3 29.10$21.0 16.00 23.96
8 GOLDEN REACTOR [M] 4 35.40$35.4 27.00 24.82 8 TOOPAEUS PRINCE (NSW)[5] 6  39.30$5.50 21.00 24.27
MASTER TYSON [M]Res. $0.00 ALPINE PLAYER [5]Res. $13.0
MASTER SPIKE [M]Res. $0.00 APACHE GALO [5]Res. $21.0
Time 23.18 Splits 8.54(2) Time 22.98 Splits 8.51(2)
Trifecta $380.60 Exacta $93.30 Quinella $77.40 First4 $1182.60 RunningDouble $0.00 Trifecta $241.30 Exacta $12.10 Quinella $17.30 First4 $1078.70 RunningDouble
$49.00
www.lion.net.au 10:38AM www.hotdogs.com.au 12:25PM
2 $500.00-140.00-70.00 400 Metres Tier 3 - Maiden 8 $660.00-190.00-95.00 460 Metres Grade 5T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 SNOW BACK [M] 1 32.20$1.40 5.00L 23.26 1.40 1.04 1 MR. PAPAGIORGIO (NSW)[5] 6 33.50$2.60 1.25L 26.25 3.00 1.20
2 MY SENORITA [M] 5  33.20$23.7 5.00L 23.56 9.00 2 PRINCE LARK [5] 3  33.00$5.50 1.25L 26.32 1.60
3 LOLLY POP LOLA [M] 3  27.10$5.70 5.50L 23.60 1.04 3 WHAT A CORKER [5] 2 38.70 $7.00 2.00L 26.37 2.60
4 LUCKNOW HILTON [M] 4 37.90 $16.0 6.50L 23.66 4 ALLEGIANCE [5] 1 30.10 $5.00 2.50L 26.41
5 CALL ME SCARY [M] 6 31.30 $19.3 7.50L 23.73 5 DOC'S DORA [5] 5 24.60 $26.0 4.75L 26.55
6 I'M A MEADE [M] 2 25.40 $41.5 7.50L 23.73 6 SHE'S HAYDENS (QLD)[5] 8 29.80 $6.00 5.50L 26.59
7 SMURF'S REALITY [M] 7 28.90 $18.2 9.00L 23.82 7 ULTIMATE CRUISER [5] 7 35.80 $8.00 5.50L 26.59
8 NINJA ROCKS [M] 8 27.10 $14.9 9.50L 23.84 DESERT SONG [5]Res. $4.50
PHAETON PHEW [M]Res. $0.00 FIRE FIRE (QLD)[5]Res. $13.0
IRREX O'MAC [M]Res. $0.00 HHS-BEH-E5] $16.0
Time 23.26 Splits 8.57(1) Time 26.25 Splits 6.56(3) 11.42(3)
Trifecta $90.80 Exacta $15.60 Quinella $21.80 First4 $423.20 RunningDouble $12.80 Trifecta $101.50 Exacta $9.40 Quinella $5.10 First4 $389.30 RunningDouble $10.70
WILD DOG WINERY 10:56AM PAKENHAMARKET FRUIT + VEG 12:42PM
3 $500.00-140.00-70.00 400 Metres Tier 3 - Maiden 9 $500.00-140.00-70.00 460 Metres Tier 3 - Maiden
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 ASHWOOD FLYER [M] 8 31.30 $3.40 10.0022.72 3.40 1.30 1 UNO HILLBILLY [M] 4 32.40$3.00 1.25L 26.41 2.40 2.00
2 BURNSY'S BRUISER [M] 6 37.40 $5.00 10.00 23.32 1.90 2 DANCING GENIE (NSW)[M] 2) 2 24.60 $13.0 1.25L 26.48 2.10
3 QUEER BANANA [M] 1 34.80 $3.90 11.00 23.35 1.40 3 SKINNY LIZZIE [M] 3 29.70 $5.00 1.75L 26.52
4 JIMMY THE JET [M] 4) 4 34.40$4.90 13.00 23.53 4 BROOKE'S ALIGHT [M] 5) 5  27.30$26.0 6.50L 26.80
5 TEENA'S SOCKET [M] 2 31.80 $10.6 15.00 23.60 5 PARUMBA GAMBEL [M] 7 38.30 $10.0 7.50L 26.86
6 JENNY ROCKS [M] 5  27.70$13.9 15.00 23.62 6 DARSMASTER [M] 8  34.40$8.00 8.00L 26.89
7 LUCKY PANDA [M] 3  25.30%24.4 19.00 23.87 7 COURT'S GIRL [M] 6  24.20$21.0 13.00 27.21
8 SMURF'S DIANE [M] 7 24.20 $50.2 21.00 24.00 YABBA-BABBA-BEE-HVH——— $13.0
LIGHT AND TANGI [M]Res. $0.00 ERUNSMOSSAMBOIM— $26.0
HONEESAESNEHIH—— $0.00 FEENAS-BRAMER-———— $3.80
Time 22.72 Splits 8.41(8) Time 26.41 Splits 6.68(3) 11.58(3)
Trifecta $53.60 Exacta $25.90 Quinella $10.40 First4 $205.40 RunningDouble $6.70  Trifecta $35.90 Exacta $11.90 Quinella $8.80 First4 $167.30 RunningDouble $8.70
ASHLEY INSTITUTE OF TRAINING 11:15AM AUSTRALIAN QUALITY PET FOODS 12:59PM
4 $500.00-140.00-70.00 460 Metres Tier 3 - Maiden 10 $660.00-190.00-95.00 400 Metres Grade 5 T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 ALBARINE [M] 5 29.10 $6.50 6.00L 26.29 2.60 1.00 1 JUST CALL ME [5] 7 26.60 $8.50 3.00L 23.11 12.40 2.80
2 HILLBILLY DIRECT [M] 3  25.10$3.60 6.00L 26.65 1.70 2 KEEGAN'S ON FIRE [5] 6  28.50$10.0 3.00L 23.30 2.80
3 BIDDILY BASO [M] 2 36.40$4.40 7.00L 26.70 2.30 3 TEKKI TYRANT [5] 1  35.80%$3.80 4.00L 23.36 1.04
4 FLASH JEAN [M] 6 30.50 $16.0 11.00 26.93 4 HOT SYND [5] 3 28.70 $7.50 4.50L 23.39
5 JAY'S SPIRIT [M] 7) 7 27.40 $16.0 13.00 27.11 5 SMART PEDRO (NSW)[5] 8 35.70 $4.00 5.50L 23.45
6 HOLD ON CALAIS [M] 4 36.10$5.00 15.00 27.19 6 KING SOCK COLLO [5] 2 28.30 $8.50 7.50L 23.59
7 TAHLIA SHIRAZ [M] 8  25.90$12.0 16.00 27.25 7 BARB AND DEN [5] 4 32.30%7.50 8.50L 23.65
8 DASH OF OCTANE [M] 1 35.90 $13.0 19.00 27.44 HRE-WHH-HGEE] $16.0
PEKE [M]Res. $8.00 DAMAGED GOODS [5]Res. $18.0
ONEHAST-SHANGE-HH—— $6.00 MY MISTY GALO [5]Res. $8.00
Time 26.29 Splits 6.64(5) 11.52(5) Time 23.11 Splits 8.49(7)
Trifecta $98.80 Exacta $10.20 Quinella $10.30 First4 $531.50 RunningDouble $10.50 Trifecta $420.40 Exacta $111.30 Quinella $31.20 First4 $2539.80 RunningDouble
$64.40
NITRO BURST 11:32AM TOP CAT VIDEO 1:19PM
5 $660.00-190.00-95.00 460 Metres Grade 5 T3 1 1 $660.00-190.00-95.00 400 Metres Grade 5 T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 DEWANA FUSION [5] 1 27.20$6.00 1.75L 26.37 1.40 1.00 1 JAMRON [5] 2 29.40 $4.50 8.00L 22.67 5.60 2.80
2 LIL GRENADE [5] 2 27.60$5.50 1.75L 26.47 1.80 2 UNO CHLOE [5] 8  26.70$5.50 8.00L 23.16 1.10
3 TEDDYBEAR POWER [5] 6  34.30$3.80 3.00L 26.55 3.60 3 GO ANDY [5] 1  27.10$10.0 13.00 23.42 2.40
4 CHAPARDEUR [5] 7 33.50 $12.0 8.00L 26.85 4 BIG MAC MIKADO [5] 3 32.30 $12.0 24.00 24.12
5 SUPER FLY [5] 8  23.20$13.0 15.00 27.27 5 SMURF'S LUCYLOU [5] 7 28.20 $10.0 26.00 24.25
6 LIL MISS TENBY [5] 3  27.10$10.0 16.00 27.33 6 TRUE WISHES [5] 4 27.40$5.50 27.00 24.32
7 PEACE MENDER [5] 5 34.70 $7.50 16.00 27.34 7 HILL BILLY THYME [5] 5 25.60 $12.0 29.00 24.47
8 WHO JACKMAN [5] 4 33.60 $4.40 16.00 27.36 F NASTY CANASTA [5] 6 31.90 $4.50
NEVER A DRAMA (QLD)[5]Res. $3.60 CAPTAIN CASTILE [5]Res. $7.00
EL RAYA [5]Res. $8.00 JACKKNIFE [5]Res. $10.0
Time 26.37 Splits 6.62(6) 11.51(6) Time 22.67 Splits 8.36(2)
Trifecta $21.50 Exacta $3.20 Quinella $5.10 First4 $114.60 RunningDouble $9.30 Trifecta $107.30 Exacta $18.50 Quinella $10.60 First4 $475.00 RunningDouble $63.50
BIG DOG PRODUCTS 11:50AM METICULOUS LODGE 1:39PM
6 $660.00-190.00-95.00 460 Metres Grade 5 T3 1 2 $660.00-190.00-95.00 400 Metres Grade 5T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 ABIGAIL ROSE [5] 5 29.10$12.0 7.00L 26.39 7.70 1.70 1 MAMA SIENNA [5] 7 28.70 $5.50 0.50L 23.22 12.80 3.20
2 MISS JENNY [5] 8 27.10 $14.0 7.00L 26.81 7.80 2 NOSE HER DADDY (TAS)[5] 1 25.60 $4.50 0.50L 23.25 1.40
3 SLICK MIX [5] 7 33.00 $3.20 9.00L 26.95 1.04 3 SHAW IS COOL (NSW)[5] 2 31.30 $7.50 2.50L 23.37 2.90
4 OUR WILFRED J[5] 3 34.60 $4.00 9.50L 26.97 4 EMOTIONAL LASS [5] 6) 6 28.60 $7.50 4.75L 23.52
5 TOW AWAY [5] 2 30.40 $7.50 12.00 27.12 5 BURNSY'S STYLE [5] 5 29.10 $12.0 5.50L 23.55
6 RAGTIME ADRIAN [5] 6  30.80$10.0 13.00 27.15 6 SMURF'S COOL [5] 8  29.50$16.0 11.00 23.85
7 TOMBSTONE [5] 4 30.00 $5.00 14.00 27.23 7 PACEY PALMER [5] 4 31.90 $3.50 14.00 24.06
T STILL ON TIME [5] 1 27.70 $6.00 8 ROCK LEGEND J[5] 3 34.50 $8.50 15.00 24.12
SIR BLUFF ALOT [5]Res. $3.00 ERicA-BEACKS————————— $10.0
MAKEEDA [5]Res. $3.60 EL BLACK GALO [5]Res. $7.50
Time 26.39 Splits 6.62(5) 11.45(5) Time 23.22 Splits 8.46(7)
Trifecta $1119.60 Exacta $208.00 Quinella $79.90 First4 $2176.90 RunningDouble Trifecta $395.10 Exacta $75.20 Quinella $17.20 First4 $2461.00 RunningDouble
$30.80 $114.10
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